

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: Writ Petition No.13856 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11.	03.11.2025	<u>SRK, J</u> Heard Sri Posani Venkateswarlu, learned senior counsel representing the petitioner(s), in part. For continuation, list the matter on 06.11.2025. <u>SRK, J</u> DNB	