

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

W.P.Nos.26625, 13856 & 30524 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.04.2026	<u>VN, J</u> Sri Madhu S. Sai Ram Asadi, learned counsel, submits that he has received 'No Objection Certificate' from the erstwhile Counsel and seeks time to file Vakalat on behalf of the Petitioners. Post on 08.06.2026. <u>VN, J</u> eha.	

--	--	--	--